MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 374-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
Unprecedented stability in roughing /
finishing due to highly reliable tangential insert
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
MillLine
T U N G A LOY

T U N G A LOY
90˚
DCSMFS
DCONMS
DC (KAPR)
KWW b
C
B
D
P
LFAP
MX
TPM11,16
A.R. = +5° ~ +6°, R.R. = +9° ~ +13°
APMX DC CICT DCSMFS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TPM11R050M22.0-05 9.7 50 5 41 40 22 20 10 6 0.3 LMMU1107...
TPM11R050M22.0E05 9.7 50 5 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.3 LMMU1107...
TPM11R063M22.0-06 9.7 63 6 41 40 22 20 10 6 0.5 LMMU1107...
TPM11R063M22.0E06 9.7 63 6 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.5 LMMU1107...
TPM11R080M25.4-07 9.7 80 7 46 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 0.9 LMMU1107...
TPM11R080M25.4-09 9.7 80 9 46 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 1 LMMU1107...
TPM11R100M31.7-08 9.7 100 8 60 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.4 LMMU1107...
TPM11R100M31.7-11 9.7 100 11 60 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.5 LMMU1107...
TPM16R080M25.4-05 15.1 80 5 46 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 1 LMMU1609...
TPM16R100M31.7-06 15.1 100 6 60 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.6 LMMU1609...
TPM16R125M38.1-07 15.1 125 7 80 63 38.1 38 15.9 10 3 LMMU1609...
q
TPM11R050, 063... SM35-114-H0 - - CM10X30H - T-15DF
TPM11R080M... SM35-114-H0 - - CM12X30H - T-15DF
TPM11R100M... SM35-114-H0 - TMBA-M16H - - T-15DF

C
D
C
O
N
M
S
90˚
APMX
LS
(KAPR)
R
R R
APMX DC CICT DCONMS LS LH LF WT(kg)
EPM11R032M32.0-03 9.7 32 3 32 80 35 115 0.6 LMMU1107...
EPM11R040M32.0-04 9.7 40 4 32 80 35 115 0.7 LMMU1107...
EPM11R050M32.0-04 9.7 50 4 32 80 40 120 0.9 LMMU1107...
EPM11R063M32.0-06 9.7 63 6 32 80 40 120 1.2 LMMU1107...
EPM11R080M32.0-07 9.7 80 7 32 80 40 120 1.6 LMMU1107...
EPM11... SM35-114-H0 T-15DF
Square shoulder endmi l ls  wi th LMMU type tangent ia l  c lamped insert  wi th 4 edges
.Right hand (R) shown
Designation InsertAir hole